STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPANY
1509 West 34th Street
Houston, Texas 77018 s

Estimate and Certification for Payment

TRAFFIC SIGNALIZATION PROJECT - CINCO RANCH BLVD @ CINCO CROSSING & FRY RD @
PROJECT CINCO CROSSING AND CINCO RANCH BLVD @ KATY GASTON RD.

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 155
. o . Initial Contract Time _120 days
ATTN: Liay - Yorisigr, I°. 1. Current Approved Extensions + 0 dazs
‘ Previous Approved Extensions+ ___ 0 days
Estimate No: __ 5 - FINAL Total Contract Time _120 days
P.O. No: 106243 Spent Days _120 days
Start Date: 9/11/13 Days Remaining . 0 days
Current Contract Completion Date: __7/31/14 .
Estimate Cut Off Date: 7731714 Rain Days to Date ! days
Date of Estimate: 1174714
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 458,926 .00
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 15,296.07
Total Changes to Date: +or- 15,29¢.07
Total Contract Amount: 474,222.07
B. Earnings to Date: v
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: §$ 430,612.50
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $ __ 43,609.57
3. Materials on Site: $_
Total Earnings: $ 474,222.07
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of
Total Payments Due: 474,222.07
Less Previous Payments: $ 387,551.25
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: 86,670.82

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Appllcatlon for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: Mc@ W(J—k_ Date: 11/4/14

Contractor:

The foregoing estimat W is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by: Date: J Z(/ ( °/ / 4

Approved by: . Date: [2oec!t

(County) EngTyéer

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer: '

C:\Documents and Settings\ndh. FORTBEND\Desktop\PaymentApplicationForm_075.doc



